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产品型号 电流额定电压 回转速度 最大风量周波数 最大静压 噪音 曲线

Type Rated Voltage Frequency  current Speed Max Air Flow Static Pressure Noise Curve
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Ø300rotor sickle impeller
External 

 
外转子镰刀形叶轮

Motor
Cage type capacitor start external rotor motor

Impeller
Pressed from metal armor plate, impellers are welded to 

motor rotor and its surface is black and anti-corrosion

Fixed  Guard
Steel wire is finished with black paint and anti-corrosion treatment

Allowable environment temperature and 
humidity range:(under unconcretionary condition)
 -30℃ ~ +75℃ (temperature)  0% ~ 95% (humidity)

Protection
Automatic recovery thermal protection

Withstand Voltage
AC 1,800V ,1 min at 0.5mA, 50/60 Hz

Insulation Grade  
Design according to IEC61858 Grade  F,

Protection Grade   IP44
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电       机：

笼形电容启动外转子电机

叶       轮：

金属钢板冲压成型，焊接在转子上，表面黑色电泳抗腐蚀处理

固定网罩：

金属钢丝表面黑色烤漆抗腐蚀处理

允许环境温度和湿度范围:(非凝结状态)

-30℃ ~ +75℃ (温度)  0% ~ 95% (湿度)

保       护:

电机内部带自动恢复热保护器

绝缘耐压：

AC 1800V  0.5mA   50/60Hz下耐受1分钟

绝缘隔绝等级：

按 IEC61858 F级设计

电机防护等级：

IP 44
8

0                        250                       500                      750                      1000                         

100

80

60

40

20

0

1

Inch-H20

3(M /h)

(CFM)

    5 0 0                1 0 0 0              1 5 0 0             

0.30

0.20

0.10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

吹风方向

Blowing direction

Rotation direction of blades : CCW seen from the front impellers

Power Connection:  Lead or terminal box

Unit weight:  3.0kg

风扇旋向：从扇叶方向看为逆时针

电源连接：引线或接线盒装置

单机重量：3.0kg
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